
&. 0 "Music is Served," ‘ withIsador Goodman
6.15 Golden Gate Quartet6.30 The Memory Lingers On
6.30 Presbyterian Service: St.
Paul’s Church (Rey. CG. J.Tocker)
7.30 Gleanings from Far and
Wide
8.15 "Meet the Bruntons"
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8..0 Newsreel
8.15 "Die Meistersinger" Over-ture (Wagner), Leopold Stokow-ski and Philadelphia Orchestra9.25 "Blind Man’s House"8.37 Slumber session10.0 Close downLL
8. 0 am. Tunes for the Break-fast Table
9.30 Radio Church of the Help-ing Hand
10. 0 Morning Melodies10.15 Little Chapel of GoodCheer
10.45 Rendezvous
11. 0 Concerto in B Flat Minor,
Capriccio Italienne (Tchaikovski)72.0 Close down

Sunday. Mareh 31FIED ia mn6.G a.m. London News
7.30 Junior Request session
9.15 Friendly Road Children’sChoir
41.0 Friendiy Road Service of
Song

12. O Listeners’ Request session2.0 p.m., Radio Matinee, in-
cluding Music of the People3.0 Impudent Impostors:
Thomas Chatterton
4.30 Storytime with Bryan
_ O’Brien
5. O Diggers’ session
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Palace of Varieties (BBC
programme)
8.30 Musical Programme
8.45 Sunday Night Talk
9. 0 Light Classical Music9.15 The English Love Music,a Sunday evening radio play
41. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.
6. 0 a.m. London News
8.15 A

_ Religion for MondayMorning
8.55 The Children’s Choir
9.15 The World of Sport
9.30 Piano Time With Eileen
Joyce
9.45 To-day’s Popular Vocalist:Tino Rossi (tenor)10. 0 Band session by Quickstep10.30 Friendly Road Service of
Song

11.12 Comedy Cameo
11.30 R.S.A. session
12. O Listeners’ Request session1.30 p.m. Top Tunes2. 0 Burns and Alien >3. 0 Hollywood’s Open House3.30 Overseas Library Records4. 0 Local Talent
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Salt Lake City Choir6. 0 Talk on Social Justice6.30 Musical Interlude
7. QO Local Talent
7.30 Palace of Varieties (BBCOld-time Music Hall)8. 0 Impudent tmpostors: Dio-nysis Wielobycki8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 Les Preludes (Liszt)9.15 Out of the Blue, Comedy
by the N.Z. Author Grace
Janisch
10. 0 Interlude, Music and Verse10.15 Classical Interlude10.30 Restful Melodies
11. 0 London News
11.10 Variety12. 0 Close’ down

SLD an me.
6. 0 a.m. London News
98.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s
Choir
9.15 Rotunda Roundabout10. 0 Music Magazine, featuring
10.0, a famous orchestra; 10.15,
Melody Lane; 10.30, Smile a
While; 10.45, Piano Time

11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.45 Sports Talk (The Toff)12, 0 Luncheon session

,2. O p.m. Men of imagination
got the Magic of Words (Kens Radio Matinee
4. 0 Poetry Reading by MaryHopewell
4.15 Music of the Novachord
5. O Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.30 Entr’acte, with George
Thorne at the Civic Theatre
Organ
7. 0 .Off Parade at Radio’s
Roundtable
7.45 A Studio Presentation8. 0 Impudent Impostors: JohnNicholas Thom
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9. 0 A Studio Presentation:

ak
Myers (soprano)

1 Reserved
10.3 Restful Music
a4, London News
12, Close down

ebiae Toe m.
6. 0 am. London News
9.30 4ZB Junior Choristers
10. 0 Palace of Varieties —

11. 0 Sports Digest11.15 A Spot of Humour11.30 For the Older Generation

12, 0 You Asked For It2.0 p.m. The Radio Matinee
3. 0 Tommy Handley programme5.0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 4ZB Choristers, conducted
by Anita Oliver °6.0 Talk on Social Justice
6.30 The Diggers’ Show (GeorgeBezar)
7.15 Itmpudent Impostors: Rey.Dr. William Bailey8. 0 Savage Encounter8.45 Sunday Night Talk10. 0 Office of War Information
programme
11. 0 London News
11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400ke. 214m,

8. 0 a.m. Selected Recordings9.0 Piano Pastimes
9.15 0O.W.I. programme10. 0 Musical Alphabet10.30 Notable Trials: The DerbyWill Case
10.45 0O.W.I. programme11. 0 Tunes of the Times
5. Op.m,. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Palace of Varieties6.0 Hits of the Week
7. 0 Tommy Handley’s BBC pro-
duction, Itma
8. 0 Impudent Impostors: MaryElizabeth Smith
8.45 Sunday Night Talk9.0 Big Ben9.15 Waters of Sorrow
9.45 Organ Reverie
10, 0 Close down

PAINS AFTER
EATING3
'Then Try This I
Take one teaspoon-ful of De Witt's Ant-
acid Powder in a little
water, then reliefIMarkhowquicklypain AnTACIDand discomfort are eased: Powder
Usually one dose is sufficientto relieve after-meal pains,
especiallywhentheyarisefromconditions of excess stomach
acidity(hyberacidity). Whenfood lies like lead on your burden on an already upset digestive
stomach,letthisgrandremedy system. Buttomakecertain, a timelyget to work for a while and dose of De Witt's Antacid Powderbeforeyoueatandallshouldbewell:thenseehowmuch easier youfeel. AlwayshaveacanisterofDeWitt'sAntacid Powder in theYes;DeWitt'sAntacidPowderdoesrelieve indigestionquickly, but it does house; ready for use the mo-more than that: Excessive stomach ment it is needed. After all,
acidity the causeofpain-~is neutral- ifpainisavoidablethesensibleised So thatyour food can be comfort- thingistoavoidit So let Deably digested. Then, the irritated
stomach is soothed andprotected, and Witt's Antacid Powder take
Qournextmealwillnotbeanextra thepainoutofeatingforyou:

Neutrallses Acid
Soothes theStomach
RellevesPaln Dzg

AnTACID
Powder

ANTACID POWDER Sindigestion

IForIndigestion, AcidStomach;Heartburn,Flatulence;GastritisandDyspepsia. In largecanister; price2/6 (plus SalesTax)4productofECDeWitt&Coa2CherryOrchardRdCroydon;England,

This ointment
fights for you

Somedisordersoftheskinaredirectly
causedbygerms:othersarenot; Butall soreand eruptedplaces through
exposure;scratchingorothercauses
areparticularlyliabletogerm infection
which aggravates their condition and
hinders their recovery The grave
dangerofsepticdevelopment in skin
complaintscan hardlybeoverstressedIt is to fightand destroythegermsofskin infections that Dettol Ointment
has been made. This ointment is
active_ Itkillsgerms: Itcontainsthe
germicidalprincipleof Dettol'
Here, then;isanointmentwhich fights Dettol Ointment is recomforyou. Itsinksdeeply intothetissue, mended specially for thecalms the irritation and, because it is treatment of Boils,
activelygermicidal,destroysthegerms Whitlows, Carbuncles,ofsepticinfection. Fromthemoment Impetigo,Sycosis (Barber"9
you applyitandwhenever you renew Rash), Herpes (ColdSores),it, this ointment goes on working to Septic Eczema: In the
keepyou free from reinfection while treatmentofobstinatecasesofthe processofclean,safehealinggoes Varicose Ulcer (BadLeg)
steadilyon. success has been remarkable:

DETTOL Healing&ActivelyBrand Antiseptic

OINTMENT
RECKITT And CorMAN (New ZeaLAND) LIDoPharmaceutical Deptan BonD St, DunED IN. DO3


